
ET2000 terminal part list(CSP Standard).xls

INTENDED USE

     ET-2000 TERMINAL,  COMPONENT 
PARTS - ASSEMBLY ITEM No. 2080354

BPCS ITEM 
No.

CSP 
DWG 

REF (FX)
EXTRUDER 
HEAD ASSY

RAIL & 
SPLICE 
JOINTS

CABLE 
ASSY

ANGLE 
STRUT

POST 
1

POST 
2

POST 
3

POST 
4

POST 
5

POST 
6

UNIT 
BLACK 

WEIGHT 
kg

TOTAL 
GALV 

WEIGHT 
kg

TOTAL 
QTYs

1st Rail - 3.81m, punched for rail anchor 2080342 403 1 42.3 44.4 1
2nd Rail - 3.81m, 12g, standard 2080022 33 1 42.3 44.4 1
3rd Rail - 3.81m, 12g, standard 2080022 35 1 42.3 44.4 1
ET-2000 Extruder Head         2080340 394 1 77.1 81.0 1
ET-2000 Cable Anchor Fitting         2080341 394 1 4.1 4.3 1
ET-2000 Angle Strut         2080343 394 1 1.2 1.3 1
Foundation Tube - 200x150x5 x 1.8m 2080351 401 1 1 46.6 97.9 2
ET-2000 CRT Long Timber Post           2080352 391 1 1 1 1 24.0 96.0 4
ET-2000 Short Timber Post           2080353 391 1 1 13.0 26.0 2
Terminal Timber Blockout (same as standard) 2080301 391 1 1 1 1 5.6 23.5 4
Hole Reinforcement Tube - 60 O.D. x 113 Long 2080305 341 1 0.6 0.6 1
Post Bearing Plate - 200 x 200 x 16 2080222 248 1 5.0 5.3 1
2m Cable Assembly - Blue 2080223 249 1 13.0 13.7 1
M10 x 100 Coach (Wood) Screw 2080355 2 0.1 0.2 2
M16 x 32 HT Splice Bolt & Nut 2080128 24 0.1 2.7 24
M16 Square Galv Washer 50x50x3 2080131 1 1 1 1 1 0.1 0.5 5
M16 x 260 Galv Coach Bolt & Nut 2080086 1 0.1 0.1 1
M16 x 450 Galv Coach Bolt & Nut 2080090 1 1 1 1 0.4 1.8 4
M20 x 240 Galv Eng Bolt & Nut 2080243 1 1 0.1 0.2 2
M20 Plain Galv Washer 2080124 2 2 0.4 1.5 4

489.6

3/15/02 ET-2000 PLUS




